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Description

199204070000
35871

04/07/1992
03:23:36 PM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORT CORP

400 763

199204070000
35901

04/07/1992
03:23:38 PM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

400 766

199204240000
56991

04/24/1992
09:12:09 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204240000
57041

04/24/1992
09:12:13 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204280000
63081

04/28/1992
02:42:36 PM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204290000
64811

04/29/1992
03:02:53 PM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

11 48 199204290000
64801

Lot#:4 Book:11
Pg:48
Desc:INSTRU
MENT 1992-
6480

199205010000
67481

05/01/1992
10:49:26 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

7 113 199205010000
67471

Lot#:20 Book:7
Pg:113
Desc:1992-
6747

199205070000
75371

05/07/1992
09:54:56 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

12 85 199205070000
75361

Lot#:21
Book:12 Pg:85
Desc:INSTRU
MENT 1992-
7536

199205280000
95731

05/28/1992
01:28:50 PM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

12 21 199205280000
95721

Lot#:40
Book:12 Pg:21
Desc:1992-
9572

199206030001
00631

06/03/1992
12:12:26 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199207070001
32491

07/07/1992
12:13:43 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

8 168 Lot#:821
Book:8 Pg:168

199207130001
37551

07/13/1992
12:38:27 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199206010000
97701

199207130001
37581

07/13/1992
12:38:30 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199206030001
00471

199208110001
67511

08/11/1992
04:02:52 PM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

15 105 199208110001
67501

Lot#:265
Book:15
Pg:105
Desc:1992-
16750

199209290002
15701

09/29/1992
11:39:02 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199209290002
15711

09/29/1992
11:39:03 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199209290002
15761

09/29/1992
11:39:10 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP



199209290002
15741

09/29/1992
11:39:08 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199209290002
15731

09/29/1992
11:39:06 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199209290002
15771

09/29/1992
11:39:12 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199209290002
15781

09/29/1992
11:39:13 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199211060002
60301

11/06/1992
01:00:52 PM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

15 96 Lot#:45
Book:15 Pg:96

199211100002
63411

11/10/1992
10:38:07 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199210070002
25911

199211130002
67031

11/13/1992
12:18:39 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

8 40 199211130002
67021

Lot#:14 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:40
Desc:INST NO
1992-26702

199211020002
54361

11/02/1992
02:16:08 PM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199211020002
54381

11/02/1992
02:16:10 PM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199211020002
54371

11/02/1992
02:16:10 PM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199211030002
54701

11/03/1992
08:02:17 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199211030002
54751

11/03/1992
08:02:22 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199211140002
68981

11/14/1992
11:42:40 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

199211140002
68971

Sec:01
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:1992-
26897


