Sear	ch Criteria	Filters Ap	oplied: Par	ty Seq= 1,	0; Party R	ole= Gran	itee; Name	e= TRUST	MARK NA	TIONAL B	SANK;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204070000 35871	04/07/1992 03:23:36 PM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORT CORP	400	763				
199204070000 35901	04/07/1992 03:23:38 PM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	400	766				
199204240000 56991	04/24/1992 09:12:09 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP						
199204240000 57041	04/24/1992 09:12:13 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP						
199204280000 63081	04/28/1992 02:42:36 PM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP						
199204290000 64811	04/29/1992 03:02:53 PM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			11	48	199204290000 64801	Lot#:4 Book:11 Pg:48 Desc:INSTRU MENT 1992- 6480
199205010000 67481	05/01/1992 10:49:26 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			7	113	199205010000 67471	Lot#:20 Book:7 Pg:113 Desc:1992- 6747
199205070000 75371	05/07/1992 09:54:56 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			12	85	199205070000 75361	Lot#:21 Book:12 Pg:85 Desc:INSTRU MENT 1992- 7536
199205280000 95731	05/28/1992 01:28:50 PM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			12	21	199205280000 95721	Lot#:40 Book:12 Pg:21 Desc:1992- 9572
199206030001 00631	06/03/1992 12:12:26 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP						
199207070001 32491	07/07/1992 12:13:43 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			8	168		Lot#:821 Book:8 Pg:168
199207130001 37551	07/13/1992 12:38:27 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199206010000 97701	
199207130001 37581	07/13/1992 12:38:30 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199206030001 00471	
199208110001 67511	08/11/1992 04:02:52 PM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			15	105	199208110001 67501	Lot#:265 Book:15 Pg:105 Desc:1992- 16750
199209290002 15701	09/29/1992 11:39:02 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP						
199209290002 15711	09/29/1992 11:39:03 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP						
199209290002 15761	09/29/1992 11:39:10 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP						

199209290002 15741	09/29/1992 11:39:08 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					
199209290002 15731	09/29/1992 11:39:06 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					
199209290002 15771	09/29/1992 11:39:12 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					
199209290002 15781	09/29/1992 11:39:13 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					
199211060002 60301	11/06/1992 01:00:52 PM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE		15	96		Lot#:45 Book:15 Pg:96
199211100002 63411	11/10/1992 10:38:07 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP				199210070002 25911	
199211130002 67031	11/13/1992 12:18:39 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE		8	40	199211130002 67021	Lot#:14 Lot:A Book:8 Pg:40 Desc:INST NO 1992-26702
199211020002 54361	11/02/1992 02:16:08 PM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					
199211020002 54381	11/02/1992 02:16:10 PM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					
199211020002 54371	11/02/1992 02:16:10 PM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					
199211030002 54701	11/03/1992 08:02:17 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					
199211030002 54751	11/03/1992 08:02:22 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					
199211140002 68981	11/14/1992 11:42:40 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE				199211140002 68971	Sec:01 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:1992- 26897